
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

No. Sibbandi/CR-53/2015-16/F1                                                                        Date : 06-01-2016 

 

e-TENDER NOTIFICATION 

 

     The Joint Commissioner of Commercial Taxes (Admn),D.V.O,Mangaluru Division in 

association with e-Procurement is  inviting online e-Tenders for providing Attenders (Group D) 

to the various  Offices in Mangaluru Division   for one year under two cover system/two parts 

(Techno Commercial Bid and Financial Bid) from reputed manpower supply agencies, registered 

in Karnataka State, having adequate financial resources and experience. 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the Service No. of Personnel 

 Providing Attenders to the various  offices in 

Mangaluru Division(including 

Udupi & Dakshina Kananda Districts) 

48 

 

    1.EMD: Rs. 50,000/- (Rupees Fifty Thousand  only). 

 

    2. The participating bidders will have to pay Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) through 

        e-Procurement portal by any of the four modes, i.e. Credit Card, Internet Bank, NEFT or  

        OTC. 

 

    3. Price Bid: The Service Provider should quote all the charges i.e., Total remuneration,  

       Service Charges, ESIC, EPF, Profession tax and Service tax as applicable for providing  

       attenders. 

 

     4. The bidder can view the tender details from the websites – http://eproc.karnataka.gov.in    

          and http://ctax.kar.nic.in .  For further information  please contact help desk Phone      

          Number 0824-2427077 

 

     5. The Soft copies of the Bid documents can be downloaded from e-Procurement portal  

         consisting of Pre-Qualification Requirements (PQR) and eligibility criteria of bidders,  

         scope of the service to be provided, terms and conditions of contract to be complied  

         with by the agency/by the bidders registered with e-Procurement for e-Tendering     

        Through e-procurement Portal 

 

     6. The technical bid shall include the PQR documents as prescribed in Schedule-I , self-    

         confirmation in Schedule II and PART-II. The financial bids shall include the duly  

         filled Schedule-III. For more details, visit the web site http://ctax.kar.nic.in 

 

 

          Sibbandhi/CR-53/2015-16/F1 

 

      7. Both the Technical & Financial Bidding is through e-procurement portal.  The bidders  

         shall upload all the documents as per PQR for technical evaluation along with financial  

         evaluation through online only. The qualified Technical Bidders only will be considered  

         for Financial Bids. 

 
3 

GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA 
COMMERCIAL TAXES DEPARTMENT 

OFFICE OF THE JOINT COMMISSIONER OF COMMERCIAL TAXES 
(Admn) VAT DIVISION,MANGALURU(KARNATAKA) 

Vanijya Therige Bhavana, P.W.D Compound. OPP;Nehru Maidan , 
Mangaluru – 575001. 

Telephone : 0824-2427077, Telefax: 0824-2425581  

 

http://ctax.kar.nic.in/
http://ctax.kar.nic.in/
http://www.google.co.in/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&frm=1&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwjg7Menm6bKAhXI1I4KHeX3DmoQjRwIBw&url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.slideshare.net%2Fkeerthang%2Fkannada-quiz-2013-rajyotsava&psig=AFQjCNH6hR3diiZTOHamcp3puuL8P4BeNw&ust=1452754739774955


Sibbandh/CR-53/2015-16/F1 

 

8. The authorities and schedule for bidding is as under: 
I Designation and address 

of the procuring entity 

 

Joint Commissioner of Commercial 

Taxes(Admn) 

1st Floor, ‘Vanijya Therige Bhavana’, 

P.W.D.Compound OPP;Nehru Maidan, 

Mangaluru-575 001 

II Designation and address 

of the tender inviting 

authority 

 

Joint Commissioner of Commercial 

Taxes(Admn) 

1st Floor, ‘Vanijya Therige Bhavana’, 

P.W.D.Compound OPP;Nehru Maidan, 

Mangaluru-575 001 

III Designation and address 

of the tender accepting 

authority 

 

Joint Commissioner of Commercial 

Taxes(Admn) 

1st Floor, ‘Vanijya Therige Bhavana’, 

P.W.D.Compound OPP;Nehru Maidan, 

Mangaluru-575 001 

IV Closing date for uploading the 

Technically/Financial bids 

of pre-bid query 

25-01-2016 UPTO 17-00Hrs 

 

V Date  and Time  for 

opening of technical bid; 

 

27-01-2016 at 11.00 AM 

VI . Date and Time for 

opening of financial bid; 

 

28-01-2016. at 11.00 AM 

 

VII Telephone No. and e-mail 

ID for contact 

 

0824-2427077, 2425581 

e-mail ID : jcctadmn@gmail.co.in 

 

 
                                                                       Tender Inviting Authority 

 

 

                                                                         Joint Commissioner of Comml. Taxes (Admn.),  

                                                                                      VAT Division, Mangaluru    
 

 

 

 

 
 


